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Hdp

33
32
26
27
32
45
35
46
41
49
50
39
45
32
27
44
22
44
79
22
31
41
58
43
49
31
23
51
24
21
51
35
58
78
61
46
55
37

75

Ligue par points 1er trimestre 2017

MOYENNES HANDICAP

DEMEULE

RINGENBACH

CHAMPY
REDELBERG
FAURE
COROYER
TRAILIN
MARGUET
STOCCO
FAURE
ADNOT
MORA

MONTSERRAT

KREBS
STEPHAN
REDELBERG
REDELBERG
LEGRAND
GILBAIN
SALINGUE
LARCHER
BERNARD
VANHEULE
MOTELET
MARGUET
PERRIN
BAILLY
HENRION
CHENAYER
COCHET
MATHIEU
WANESSE
BAZOUIN
CAGNIANT
DELSART
BOUVET
BAZOUIN
BRUNEL
AUDURIER

Jean Louis
Pierre
Pascal
Daniel
Marc

Geoffrey
Alexandre
J. Frangois

Laurent

Francine
Sandrine

Damien

Laurent

J. Frangois
Danny
Patricia

Christophe

Jean Paul
Sylvie

Guillaume
Claude
Alain

Yves
Noél
Lucas
Claude
Fabrice
Yves
Christian
Fabien
Jean Luc
Florine
Bernard
Kevin
Bruno
Alain
Chantal
Daniel

Dominique

16-janv 23-janv 30-janv 6 fevrier 27 fevrier 06-mars 13-mars TOTAL Moyenne

1327
1130
1186
1233
1341
1268

1240
1169
1222
1186
1208

1240

1206
1117
1217
1221
1243
1173
1179

1248
1132
1140
1123

1181
1172
1160
1144
1088
1108
1022
1054
1144

1336
1392
1272
1221
1280
1306
1236

1211
1254
1204
1246

1258

1220
1232
1192
1202
1192
1185
1245
1258
1225

1272
1332

1092
1159
1175
1141
1135

1130
1132

1041

1270
1332
1410
1315
1373
1273
1295
1254
1280
1242
1235
1301

1205
1317

1282
1274
1260
1208
1213
1236
1254

1363
1199
1265
1189
1335
1254

1379
1186
1181

1157
1169
1170

1093

1323
1275
1268
1410
1249
1327
1136
1370
1315
1291

1303
1245
1233
1211

1228
1294
1285
1313
1208
1353
1182
1275
1167
1236
1191
1292
1225
1257
1171
1087

1237

1263

1194

1328
1454
1253
1302

1318
1368
1246
1290
1381
1180

1339
1261

1222
1328

1299
1301
1217
1252
1228
1240
1230

1129
1198
1323
1316
1147
1175
1148
1110
1155
1153
1110

1058

1376

1455
1236
1250

1313
1259
1343
1260
1217
1309

1205
1174
1244
1296

1159
1266
1285
1235
1210
1252
1317
1324
1198
1177
1197
1193
1150
1168
1195
1246
1141
1204
1135

1115

1261
1298
1140
1295
1299

1264
1146
1208
1270
1254
1230

1239
1204

1248
1219
1186
1279
1187
1095
1244
1164
1318
1166

1105
1114
1204
1192
1193
1087
1098
1051

7885
7825
9104
9063
7733
5148
7632
8873
7561
8786
7527
8735
2491
6222
6221
1244
8693
7449
4954
8650
8642
8635
8626
6158
8590
7358
7356
8581
6101
7304
7116
8212
7018
8176
4657
6825
6808
7936

4307

219,03
217,36
216,76
215,79
214,81
214,50
212,00
211,26
210,03
209,19
209,08
207,98
207,58
207,40
207,37
207,33
206,98
206,92
206,42
205,95
205,76
205,60
205,38
205,27
204,52
204,39
204,33
204,31
203,37
202,89
197,67
195,52
194,94
194,67
194,04
189,58
189,11
188,95

179,46



